
23 CRAB (garlic herb butter and swiss)
24 ITALIAN (sausage, onion, tomato, mushroom,
cheddar)
25 SHRIMP (with garlic herb butter, onion, american)
26 MEXICAN (homemade salsa, cheddar, side of 
                          sour cream)
27 SOC (sausage, onion, american)
28 CHICKEN CORDON BLEU (chicken, ham, swiss)
29 NEW ENGLANDER (ham, bacon, baked beans, 
                         potato, cheddar)
30 LOBSTER (garlic herb butter, american)
31 BURRITO (refried beans, onion, pepper, salsa, 
                         cheddar, side of sour cream)
32 CORNED BEEF (corned beef hash, potato, onion, 
                         pepper, cheddar)
33 STEAK BOMB (tender flat iron steak, pepperoni
                         onion, pepper, mushroom, american)
34 ASPARAGUS (asparagus, onion, tomato, american)
35 KIELBASA (kielbasa, mushroom, onion, pepper,
                       american)
36 CHICKEN FAJITA (chicken, salsa, onion, pepper,  
                       american, side of sour cream)
37 GREEK (spinach, black olives, tomato, feta)
38 SURF & TURF (lobster & tender steak + 2 add-ons)
39 THE COVE (lobster, crab, shrimp, garlic herb butter, 
                         american + 2 add-ons)
       SELFIE (includes 5 add-ons; additional charge for 
                         lobster, crab, salmon, shrimp, and steak)

$25.95
$17.45
$17.45
$16.45

$16.45
$17.45
$17.45

1 THE BASIC (american)
2 WESTERN (green pepper, onion, ham and cheddar)
3 AVOCADO BACON (with tomato and american)
4 THE LORRAINE (bacon, chives, swiss)
5 MIXED GRILL (ham, bacon, sausage, american)
6 SPINACH (spinach, mushroom, american)
7 REDNECKER (sausage, bacon, ham, potato, cheddar)
8 THE CHEESEY (american, cheddar, and swiss)
9 THE SPEEDY (chili, onion, pepper, sour cream, cheddar)
10 BROCCOLI & AMERICAN 
11 LOX (smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, capers)
12 SMOOTH SABLE (banana, ham, honey, cream cheese)
13 PIZZA (pepperoni, sausage, tomato, onion, pepper, 
                   mushroom, cheddar)
14 VEGGIE (zucchini, mushroom, onion, black olives, spinach)
15 HAWAIIAN (ham, green pepper, pineapple, 
                    sweet & sour sauce)
16 HAM & CHEESE (american, cheddar, and swiss)
17 BACON & CHEESE (american, cheddar, and swiss)
18 CHINESE SHRIMP (shrimp, ham, onion, snow peas,   

19 THE SPICOLI (spinach, cauliflower, cheddar)
20 MUSHROOM & AMERICAN 
21  4 x 4 (ham, mushroom, onion,american)
22 VEGETABLE JUBILEE (broccoli, cauliflower, tomato, 
                  onion, black olives, mushroom, american)

$13.95
$16.45
$17.45
$16.45
$17.45
$16.45
$17.45
$14.95
$16.45
$16.45
$21.95
$16.45
$16.95

$16.95
$16.45

$16.45
$16.45
$17.45

$16.45
$16.45
$16.45
$16.95

$29.95
$16.45

$17.45

$21.95

$16.45
$16.45

$17.45

$16.95
$33.95
$33.95

$18.45

ADD-ONS:    LOBSTER $18, CRAB $12, SMOKED SALMON $12, SHRIMP $6, STEAK $12, CHICKEN $4, EGG WHITES $3, ALL OTHERS $2

FACTORY

Omelettes 

ANY PLATES SPLIT/SHARED +$3.00

   SERVED WITH  1/2 AN ENGLISH MUFFIN & SWEET BREAD

CH
EERS TO

    4242
YEARS

mushroom, garlic, ginger sauce, american)



On the Side................................

Griddle Greats...........................

HOME FRIES
BACON
SAUSAGE LINKS
CORNED BEEF HASH
GRILLED HAM
1 EGG 
2 EGGS 
LOX SMOKED SALMON  $12.00

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
CROISSANT
PLAIN BAGEL 
ENGLISH MUFFIN/TOAST
SWEET BREAD 
AVOCADO SLICES 
BAKED BEANS
FRESH FRUIT CUP 

Served with butter, Maine maple syrup, and dusted with
powdered sugar
BELGIA﻿N WAFFLE
FRENCH TOAST (extra thick)
S﻿TUFFED FRENCH TOAST (cream cheese)
PANCAKE

Benedicts .................................

$19.95
$14.95
$16.95
$12.95

$10.95  
$8.95
$11.45
$7.95

(1)  or  (2)

    ADD-ONS:       Blueberries, Strawberries, Banana, 
Chocolate Chips, Whipped Cream (+$1.95)

CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDER COOKED FOOD MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS

GRILLED HAM
IRISH (corned beef hash)
LOX (smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, capers)
FLORENTINE (spinach, garlic herb butter)
LOBSTER

$16.45
$18.95
$21.45
$16.45
$32.95

Breakfast Sandwiches................
Served with home fries

BASIC (egg, american, choice of bacon, sausage or ham, on an
English muffin)
STEAK (tender flat iron steak, egg, american served on a bagel)
LOX (smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, capers, cream   
          cheese, served on a bagel)
CAPRESE (egg, mozzarella, tomato, olive oil, balsamic glaze,
tomato, red onion, capers, cream cheese, served on a bagel)
FRENCH TOAST SANDWICH (egg, choose bacon, sausage, or
           ham with cheese)
PANCAKE SANDWICH (egg, choose bacon, sausage, or
 ham with cheese)
BREAKFAST BURRITO (egg, bacon, avocado, refried
           beans, homemade salsa, cheddar)
QUESADILLA (avocado, onion, tomato, cheddar)
            Quesadilla Add-ons: chicken $4, bacon $2, shrimp $6, 
            steak $12, lox $12, crab $12, lobster $18

$13.95

$18.95
$18.95

$14.45

$16.95

$15.95

$16.95

$14.95

Traditional Egg Breakfasts.........
Cooked your way & served with home fries, toast, and jam
2 Eggs 
2 Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage
                                                                     (Corned Beef Hash +$2)
HEARTY (3 eggs, ham, baked beans)
STEAK (3 eggs, 8oz. tender flat iron steak)

$11.75
$14.95

$17.95
$24.95

BREADS: Croissant, Bagel, English Muffin, White, Wheat, Sourdough 

Children's Menu..................
Served with 2 slices of bacon, ham, or sausage
1 EGG (cooked your way with toast and jam)
PANCAKE 
SIDE OF FRUIT

$9.45
$9.45
$1.95

(Under 12) Beverages.................................
COLD BREW
COFFEE 
TEA
MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK
JUICE (orange, apple, tomato, grapefruit, cranberry)
SODA (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale)
ICED TEA (sweetened or unsweetened)
HOT COCOA (w/ whipped cream)
LEMONADE

$5.95
$4.35
$2.95
$3.95
$4.75
$4.25
$3.75
$3.75
$4.75
$3.75

$5.45
$6.95
$6.95
$8.95
$5.45
$3.25
$4.95

$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$2.95
$1 .00
$3.95
$4.95
$5.95

Try it 

Grilled!

Served with hollandaise sauce & home fries

CHECK OUT OUR MERCH!
Ask your server about purchasing
our Homemade Strawberry Jam

or Chef Bobby’s Hot Sauce


