The melette Factory



4 Omelectes Served with 1/2 AN ENGLISH MUFFIN & SWEET BREAD

1 THE BASIC (american)	\$ 13.95	23 CRAB (garlic herb butter and swiss)	\$25.95
2 WESTERN (green pepper, onion, ham and cheddar)	\$16.45	24 ITALIAN (sausage, onion, tomato, mushroom,	\$17.45
3 AVOCADO BACON (with tomato and american)	\$17.45	cheddar)	\$17.45
4 THE LORRAINE (bacon, chives, swiss)	\$16.45	25 SHRIMP (with garlic herb butter, onion, american)	\$16.45
5 MIXED GRILL (ham, bacon, sausage, american)	\$17.45	26 MEXICAN (homemade salsa, cheddar, side of	
6 SPINACH (spinach, mushroom, american)	\$16.45	sour cream)	\$16.45
7 REDNECKER (sausage, bacon, ham, potato, cheddar)	\$17.45	27 SOC (sausage, onion, american)	\$17.45
8 THE CHEESEY (american, cheddar, and swiss)	\$14.95	28 CHICKEN CORDON BLEU (chicken, ham, swiss)	\$17.45
9 THE SPEEDY (chili, onion, pepper, sour cream, cheddar)	\$16.45	29 NEW ENGLANDER (ham, bacon, baked beans,	
10 BROCCOLI & AMERICAN	\$16.45	potato, cheddar)	\$29.95
11 LOX (smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, capers)	\$21.95	30 LOBSTER (garlic herb butter, american)	\$16.45
12 SMOOTH SABLE (banana, ham, honey, cream cheese)	\$16.45	31 BURRITO (refried beans, onion, pepper, salsa,	
13 PIZZA (pepperoni, sausage, tomato, onion, pepper,	\$16.95	cheddar, side of sour cream)	\$17.45
mushroom, cheddar)		32 CORNED BEEF (corned beef hash, potato, onion,	
14 VEGGIE (zucchini, mushroom, onion, black olives, spinach)	\$16.95	pepper, cheddar)	\$21.95
15 HAWAIIAN (ham, green pepper, pineapple,	\$16.45	33 STEAK BOMB (tender flat iron steak, pepperoni	
sweet & sour sauce)		onion, pepper, mushroom, american)	\$16.45
16 HAM & CHEESE (american, cheddar, and swiss)	\$16.45	34 ASPARAGUS (asparagus, onion, tomato, american)	\$16.45
17 BACON & CHEESE (american, cheddar, and swiss)	\$16.45	35 KIELBASA (kielbasa, mushroom, onion, pepper,	
18 CHINESE SHRIMP (shrimp, ham, onion, snow peas,	\$17.45	american)	\$17.45
mushroom, garlic, ginger sauce, american)		36 CHICKEN FAJITA (chicken, salsa, onion, pepper,	
19 THE SPICOLI (spinach, cauliflower, cheddar)	\$16.45	american, side of sour cream)	\$16.95
20 MUSHROOM & AMERICAN	\$16.45	37 GREEK (spinach, black olives, tomato, feta)	\$33.95
21 4 x 4 (ham, mushroom, onion,american)	\$16.45	38 SURF & TURF (lobster & tender steak + 2 add-ons)	\$33.95
22 VEGETABLE JUBILEE (broccoli, cauliflower, tomato,	\$16.95	39 THE COVE (lobster, crab, shrimp, garlic herb butter,	
onion, black olives, mushroom, american)		american + 2 add-ons)	\$18.45
ANY PLATES SPLIT/SHARED +\$3.00		4 > SELFIE (includes 5 add-ons; additional charge for	
		lobster, crab, salmon, shrimp, and steak)	

ADD-ONS: LOBSTER \$18, CRAB \$12, SMOKED SALMON \$12, SHRIMP \$6, STEAK \$12, CHICKEN \$4, EGG WHITES \$3, ALL OTHERS \$2

On the Side				
HOME FRIES \$5.45 BLUEBERRY MUFFIN \$6.95 Served with home fries				
BACON \$6.95 CROISSANT \$4.95 BASIC (egg, american, choice of bacon, sausage or ha	im, on an \$13.95			
SAUSAGE LINKS \$6.95 PLAIN BAGEL \$3.95 English muffin)				
CORNED BEEF HASH \$8.95 ENGLISH MUFFIN/TOAST \$2.95 STEAK (tender flat iron steak, egg, american served o	n a bagel) \$18.95			
GRILLED HAM\$5.45SWEET BREAD\$1.00LOX (smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, capers, creating)	im \$18.95			
1 EGG \$3.25 AVOCADO SLICES \$3.95 cheese, served on a bagel)				
2 EGGS \$4.95 BAKED BEANS \$4.95 CAPRESE (egg, mozzarella, tomato, olive oil, balsamic	-			
LOX SMOKED SALMON \$12.00 FRESH FRUIT CUP \$5.95 tomato, red onion, capers, cream cheese, served on a	•			
Griddle Greats. FRENCH TOAST SANDWICH (egg, choose bacon, saus ham with cheese)	sage, or \$16.95			
	A			
Served with butter, Maine maple syrup, and dusted with powdered sugar (1) or (2) ham with cheese)	or \$15.95			
BELGIAN WAFFLE \$10.95 \$19.95 BREAKFAST BURRITO (egg, bacon, avocado, refried	\$16.95			
FRENCH TOAST (extra thick)\$8.95\$14.95beans, homemade salsa, cheddar)	56.01 ¢			
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST (cream cheese) \$11.45 \$16.95 QUESADILLA (avocado, onion, tomato, cheddar)	\$14.95			
PANCAKE \$7.95 \$12.95 Quesadilla Add-ons: chicken \$4, bacon \$2, shri	mp \$6,			
steak \$12, lox \$12, crab \$12, lobster \$18				
ADD-ONS: Blueberries, Strawberries, Banana, Chocolate Chips, Whipped Cream (+\$1.95) <i>Traditional Egg Breakfasts</i>				
	•••••			
	-			
	\$11.75			
	\$14.95			
(Corried Beerrie				
FLODENTINE (spinach garlie harb butter)	\$17.95 \$24.95			
STEAR (Seggs, 802. tender hat from steak)				
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				
Served with 2 slices of bacon, ham, or sausage COLD BREW	\$5.95			
1 EGG (cooked your way with toast and jam) \$9.45 COFFEE PANCAKE \$9.45 TEA	\$4.35			
	\$2.95			
SIDE OF FRUIT \$1.95 MILK CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.95			
CHECK OUT OUR MERCH! UICE (orange, apple, tomato, grapefruit, cranberry	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (
GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD	() \$4.25 \$3.75			
FOR (Parkete) Ask your server about purchasing ICED TEA (sweetened or unsweetened)	\$3.75 \$3.75			
6001 our Homemade Strawberry Jam	\$4.75 \$4.75			
or Chef Bobby's Hot Sauce	\$3.75			

CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDER COOKED FOOD MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS